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上海四横电机制造有限公司
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物料号

低压伺服电机规格

额定功率 W

额定转矩 N·m

最高转速 RPM

额定电流 A

33

0.105

6000±10%

2

线电阻 Ω

线电感 mH

电机绝缘等级 CLass F

力矩系数 Nm/A

额定转速 3000±10% RPM

峰值转矩 N·m

防护等级

额定电压 V48

0.315

3.5±10%

0.92±20%

0.0525

IP54

转子极对数 5 p

峰值电流 A6

转动惯量 10
-7
Kg.m

2

线反电势 V/KRPM

6.7

3.5

定义

    绕组引出线

颜色 红 黑白 黄绿

U V W PE

绝对值编码器引出线

1 2 3 4

蓝 蓝黑 红 黑

SD+ SD- 5V 0V

1

34

6

5

棕

NC

6

棕黑

NC

1 3 42序

1

3
2

4


	图纸和视图
	模型


